
Time TBD

Fri., February 28 - Sun., March 1

4:00 PM - 12:00 PM

Abbey Youth Festival

Sunday, October 6

Fall NET Retreat

Sat., October 12 - Sun., October 13

5:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Saturday, March 21

5:00 AM - 1:00 AM

Sacrament of Confirmation Mass

Annual Angel Tree Night

Sunday, December 1

Wednesday, May 6

6:00 PM

Youthworks Mission Trip

Sun., June 28 - Fri., July 3

6:00 PM

Mustard Seed Service Project

Saturday, February 8

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Diocesan Catholic Youth Conference

Fri., February 14 - Sun., February 16

5:00 PM - 12:00 PM

Confirmation Retreat

Night 2 Remember Lock-In

Fri., November 8 - Sat., November 9

8:00 PM - 7:00 AM

SEARCH Retreat

Fri., November 22 - Sat., November 24

6:00 PM - 7:00 AM

12:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Annual Big Deal Trip to The Fair

2019 Events 2020 Events

Saturday, September 22

Calendar Dates

Right of Enrollment Mass & Retreat

10:30 Mass & Retreat until 3:00 PM

SEARCH


